Oct.2020
CONDUCTIVE  POLYMER  ALUMINUM  SOLID  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
PCZ Chip Type, Higher Capacitance
High Temperature Range
Specifications
Temperature Characteristics
(Max.Impedance Ratio)
Category Temperature Range

φD×L (mm)
tan δ
Initial ESR
(mΩ)
(20°C / 100kHz)
Low temp.
ESR after
Endurance (mΩ)
(-40°C / 100kHz)
Rated Ripple
(mArms)
(150°C/100kHz)
Part Number
16
(1C) 20
220 8×7 0.08 30 60 800 PCZ1C221MCL1GS
470  8×10 0.08 17 34 1900 PCZ1C471MCL6GS
470 10×8 0.08 32 64 1400 PCZ1C471MCL1GS
560  8×12 0.08 16 32 2000 PCZ1C561MCL2GS
680 10×10 0.08 19 38 1900 PCZ1C681MCL1GS
1000 10×12.7 0.08 13 26 2200 PCZ1C102MCL1GS
20
(1D) 25
100 8×7 0.08 39 78 600 PCZ1D101MCL1GS
220  8×10 0.08 20 40 1800 PCZ1D221MCL6GS
220 10×8 0.08 33 66 1400 PCZ1D221MCL1GS
270  8×12 0.08 18 36 1900 PCZ1D271MCL2GS
330 10×10 0.08 20 40 1800 PCZ1D331MCL1GS
470 10×12.7 0.08 15 30 2100 PCZ1D471MCL1GS
25
(1E) 31
68 8×7 0.08 41 82 600 PCZ1E680MCL1GS
150  8×10 0.08 20 40 1800 PCZ1E151MCL6GS
150 10×8 0.08 33 66 1400 PCZ1E151MCL1GS
180  8×12 0.08 19 38 1900 PCZ1E181MCL2GS
270 10×10 0.08 20 40 1800 PCZ1E271MCL1GS
330 10×12.7 0.08 15 30 2100 PCZ1E331MCL1GS
35
(1V) 43
47 8×7 0.08 44 88 600 PCZ1V470MCL1GS
100  8×10 0.08 22 44 1700 PCZ1V101MCL6GS
100 10×8 0.08 33 66 1400 PCZ1V101MCL1GS
150  8×12 0.08 21 42 1800 PCZ1V151MCL2GS
180 10×10 0.08 20 40 1800 PCZ1V181MCL1GS
220 10×12.7 0.08 16 32 2000 PCZ1V221MCL1GS
50
(1H) 63
22 8×7 0.08 48 96 600 PCZ1H220MCL1GS
47  8×10 0.08 28 56 1500 PCZ1H470MCL6GS
47 10×8 0.08 35 70 1300 PCZ1H470MCL1GS
56  8×12 0.08 27 54 1500 PCZ1H560MCL2GS
68 10×10 0.08 28 56 1500 PCZ1H680MCL1GS
100 10×12.7 0.08 24 48 1600 PCZ1H101MCL1GS
63
(1J) 79
12 8×7 0.08 52 104 400 PCZ1J120MCL1GS
27  8×10 0.08 38 76 1300 PCZ1J270MCL6GS
27 10×8 0.08 37 74 1300 PCZ1J270MCL1GS
39  8×12 0.08 35 70 1300 PCZ1J390MCL2GS
47 10×10 0.08 33 66 1400 PCZ1J470MCL1GS
68 10×12.7 0.08 28 56 1500 PCZ1J680MCL1GS
 No marked,  1   will be put at 12th digit of type numbering system.
: In this case,  2   will be put at 12th digit of type numbering system.
: In this case,  6   will be put at 12th digit of type numbering system.
Blue : New product （as of October 2020）